
 

CLUB CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS 
Edinburgh University BC  Oliver Holmes rowing@ed.ac.uk 

George Heriot’s School RC  James Davidson jad@george-heriots.com 
George Watson’s College RC  Hamish Burrell h.burrell@gwc.org.uk 

Heart of Scotland Boat Club  Adam Hardy boatclub@hotmail.com 
Heriot Watt University BC  Emily Duke boat@hw.ac.uk 

St Andrew BC  Iain Wilson sabcsecretary1@gmail.com 

Stirling RC  David Sannachan stirlingrowingclub@gmail.com 

Stirling University BC  Hannah Anderson secretary.subc@gmail.com 

University of St Andrews BC Eva Shrimpton rowing@st-andrews.ac.uk 

Aberdeen BC Liz Dawson lizdawson57@talktalk.net 

Aberdeen Schools RA Alan Lawrie alan406@btinternet.com 

Aberdeen University BC  Brooke Callender boat@ausa.org.uk 

Deeside Scullers Club  Drew Hendry Drew.hendry@gmail.com 

Dundee University BC  Erin MacInnes boat@dundee.ac.uk 

Inverness RC  Lesley Ronald secretary@invernessrowing.uk 
Robert Gordon University BC  Sarah Gilhooley rgurowing@gmail.com 

Tay Rowing Club  Barbara Millns row@tayrowingclub.com 

Castle Semple RC  Clare Rainbow secretary@castlesemplerc.co.uk 

Clyde ARC  Stephen Edge secretary@clydearc.org.uk 

Clydesdale ARC  Douglas MacFarlane secretary@clydesdalearc.org.uk 

Glasgow RC  Cameron Griffiths grcsecretary@gmail.com 

Glasgow Schools RC SCIO  Iain Foss Iainfoss@sky.com 

Glasgow University BC  Andrea Byrne secretary-boats@gusa.gla.ac.uk 

Loch Lomond RC  Jackie Smith secretary.llrc@lochlomondrowingclub.co.uk 

Nithsdale ARC  Alison Dunse alisondunse1966@gmail.com 

Strathclyde Park RC  Tom Ord secretary@strathclydeparkrc.co.uk 

Strathclyde University BC  Zoe McKinnon secretary.strathclydeubc@gmail.com 

The Glasgow Academy RC  Iain Somerside i.somerside@tga.org.uk 

 

These contact details have been supplied to Scottish Rowing by the clubs.  

All efforts have been made by Scottish Rowing to ensure they are correct. If any contact details are 

incorrect, please email memberservices@scottish-rowing.org.uk 
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